
 

Full Name : Sofian Permana 
Place / Date Of Birth : Jakarta , 10 Mei 1994 
Nationality : Indonesian 
Address : Kurnia St No.18 North Jakarta- DKI Jakarta, 14260 
Contact Number : +6281232376930 
Religion/E-mail : Moslem / Permanasofian25@gmail.com 

 
 

   

Passport C8555736 Tangerang,09 May 2022 09 May 2027 

Seaman Book I 035473 Jakarta, 14 Apr 2023 14 Apr 2026 

 
 

  

Master Unlimited 6201656794N10122 Jakarta,05 May 2022 Unlimited 

Endorsement 6201656794NC0122 Jakarta, 08 May 2022 08 May 2027 
 

 
 

 

 

 

01 Basic safety Training 6201656794010120 Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020 

02 Proficiency In Survival Craft And Rescue Boats 6201656794060120 Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020 

03 Medical Care On Board Ship 6201656794080115 Jakarta, 10 Aug 2021 

04 Medical First Aid 6201656794070115 Jakarta, 10 Aug 2021 

06 Advanced Fire Fighting 6201656794060120 Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020 

07 Basic Training For Oil And Chemical Cargo 

Operations 

6201656794390119 Jakarta, 22 Apr 2019 

08 Basic Training For Liquified Gas Tanker Cargo 

Operations 

6201656794370120 Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020 

09 Radar Simulator 6201656794030118 Jakarta,14 Dec 2018 

10 ARPA Simulator 6201656794020118 Jakarta,14 Dec 2018 

11 Certificate Of GMDSS Radio Operator 6201656794G10120 Jakarta, 20 Feb 2020 

12 General Operator Certificate 74720/SOU/T/IV/2019 Jakarta, 23 Apr 2019 

13 Ship Security Officer 6201656794240115 Jakarta, 15 Sep 2021 

14 IMDG Code 6201656794290120 Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020 

15 Bridge Resource Management 6201656794230115 Jakarta, 07 Sep 2021 

16 Advanced Training For Chemical Tanker Cargo 
Operations 

6201656794400120 Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020 

17 Advanced Training For Liquid Tanker Cargo 

Operations 

6201656794380120 Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020 

18 Electronic Chart Display &Information System 6201656794280115 Jakarta, 12 oct 2021 

19 Advanced Training For Oil Tanker Cargo 

Operations 

6201656794410120 Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

01 MT.Hildegaard Cadet Crude Oil Tanker 01-09- 

2013 

05-09- 

2014 

99123 / 

56115 

Lundqvist Rederierna Co Ltd Bahamas F/C 

02 MT.Eiwa Maru 17 2nd 

Mate 

Chemical 

Tanker 

20-04- 

2016 

18-11- 

2016 

6755/ 

5945 

Keoyoung Shipping Co Ltd Jeju F/C 

03 MT. CS Crane 2nd 

Mate 
Oil/ Chemical 

tanker 

15-03- 

2017 

12-07- 

2017 

11999/ 

7675 

Doriko Limited Pte Ltd Panama F/C 

04 MT. CS Summer 2nd 

Mate 
Oil/ Chemical 
tanker 

11-08- 
2017 

15-03- 
2018 

11999/ 
7675 

Doriko Limited Pte Ltd Panama F/C 

05 MT. Golden 

Ambrosia 

Chief 

Mate 
Oil/ Chemical 

tanker 

13-04- 

2018 

10-10- 

2018 
11000/ 

8302 

Eversea Midship 

Management Pte Ltd 

Singapore F/C 

06 MT. Ocean 

Cosmos 

Chief 

Mate 
Crude Oil Tanker 11-05- 

2019 

10-11- 

2019 
30965/ 

50319 

Ocean Tanker Pte Ltd Singapore F/C 

07 MT. Rhaeo Rapid Chief 

Mate 
Oil/ Chemical 

tanker 

08-02- 

2020 

30-12- 

2020 
13224/ 

8550 

Interorient Shipmanagement 

Pte Ltd 

Singapore F/C 

08 MT. Rio Lea Master Oil Product 23-04- 07-10- 3255/ Atunera Del Istmo SA Panama F/C 

mailto:Permanasofian25@gmail.com


   Tanker 2021 2021 2283    

09 MT. Rhone Master Oil/ Chemical 

tanker 

26-07- 

2022 

14-12- 

2022 

23812/ 

35769 

Tanker Total Pasifik PT Indonesia F/C 

10 MT.Usichem Chief 

Officer 
Oil/Chemical 

Tanker 

30-03- 

2023 
30-06- 

2023 

4798/ 

7124 

Densa Tanker 

Shipmanagement 

Malta F/C 

 
 
 
Shore Job : 
 
Marine Terminal Safety Inspector / PT. Pertamina Marine solution 
July 2023 to now 
 
Job Responsibillities : 
 

 conduct vessel inspection along with chief officer by Ship shore safety cheklist items must be complied 
for vessel and Terminal 

 ensure access ladder from jetty to the vessel safely 

 communication is established as agreed 

 ensure safety equipment on board and the terminal are ready in use 

 cargo transfer arrangement system was established as agreed 

 all bunker and cargo flange not in used must be blank condition 

 International shore connection readily available 

 Inert gas system on board must be in good operational 

 Make sure in terms of external forces such as wind, current, wave and heavy rain for limited maximum 
during cargo operation as agreed 

 conduct pre berthing inspection and post departure 

 assist and monitor routine maintenance implementation also corrective maintenance of jetties in weekly, 
monthly and quarterly 

 provide negative feedback if any items on board were not complied as per VIQ 7th Edition 
 


