CURRICULUM VITAE

Full Name : Sofian Permana Place / Date Of Birth : Jakarta , 10 Mei 1994

Nationality : Indonesian

Address : Kurnia St No.18 North Jakarta- DKI Jakarta, 14260

Contact Number : +6281232376930

Religion/E-mail : Moslem / Permanasofian25@gmail.com

Number

TRAVEL DOCUMENT

Document

Passport	C8555736	Tangerang,09 May 2022	09 May 2027	
Seaman Book	I 035473	Jakarta, 14 Apr 2023	14 Apr 2026	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPE	TENCY			
Name Of Certificate	Certificate Number	Place/ Date Of Issued	Date Of Expired	

Place/Date Offssued

Date Of Expired

Name Of Certificate	Certificate Number	Place/ Date Of Issued	Date Of Expired
Master Unlimited	6201656794N10122	Jakarta,05 May 2022	Unlimited
Endorsement	6201656794NC0122	Jakarta, 08 May 2022	08 May 2027

CERTIFICATE OF PROFIENCY

NO	Name Of Certificate	Certificate Number	Place/Date Of Issued
01	Basic safety Training	6201656794010120	Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020
02	Proficiency In Survival Craft And Rescue Boats	6201656794060120	Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020
03	Medical Care On Board Ship	6201656794080115	Jakarta, 10 Aug 2021
04	Medical First Aid	6201656794070115	Jakarta, 10 Aug 2021
06	Advanced Fire Fighting	6201656794060120	Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020
07	Basic Training For Oil And Chemical Cargo	6201656794390119	Jakarta, 22 Apr 2019
	Operations		
80	Basic Training For Liquified Gas Tanker Cargo	6201656794370120	Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020
	Operations		
09	Radar Simulator	6201656794030118	Jakarta,14 Dec 2018
10	ARPA Simulator	6201656794020118	Jakarta,14 Dec 2018
11	Certificate Of GMDSS Radio Operator	6201656794G10120	Jakarta, 20 Feb 2020
12	General Operator Certificate	74720/SOU/T/IV/2019	Jakarta, 23 Apr 2019
13	Ship Security Officer	6201656794240115	Jakarta, 15 Sep 2021
14	IMDG Code	6201656794290120	Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020
15	Bridge Resource Management	6201656794230115	Jakarta, 07 Sep 2021
16	Advanced Training For Chemical Tanker Cargo	6201656794400120	Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020
	Operations		
17	Advanced Training For Liquid Tanker Cargo	6201656794380120	Jakarta, 30 Jul 2020
	Operations		
18	Electronic Chart Display &Information System	6201656794280115	Jakarta, 12 oct 2021
19	Advanced Training For Oil Tanker Cargo	6201656794410120	Jakarta, 29 Jan 2020
	Operations		

WORKING EXPERIENCE

No	Vessel Name	Rank	Type Of Ship	Sign On	Sign Off	DWT/ GRT	Company	Flag	Remarks
01	MT.Hildegaard	Cadet	Crude Oil Tanker	01-09- 2013	05-09- 2014	99123 / 56115	Lundqvist Rederierna Co Ltd	Bahamas	F/C
02	MT.Eiwa Maru 17	2nd Mate		20-04- 2016	18-11- 2016	6755/ 5945	Keoyoung Shipping Co Ltd	Jeju	F/C
03	MT. CS Crane	L _	Oil/ Chemical tanker	15-03- 2017	12-07- 2017	11999/ 7675	Doriko Limited Pte Ltd	Panama	F/C
04	MT. CS Summer			11-08- 2017	15-03- 2018	11999/ 7675	Doriko Limited Pte Ltd	Panama	F/C
05	MT. Golden Ambrosia		Oil/ Chemical tanker	13-04- 2018	10-10- 2018	11000/ 8302	Eversea Midship Management Pte Ltd	Singapore	F/C
06	MT. Ocean Cosmos	Chief Mate	Crude Oil Tanker	11-05- 2019	10-11- 2019	30965/ 50319	Ocean Tanker Pte Ltd	Singapore	F/C
07	MT. Rhaeo Rapid			08-02- 2020	30-12- 2020	13224/ 8550	Interorient Shipmanagement Pte Ltd	Singapore	F/C
80	MT. Rio Lea	Master	Oil Product	23-04-	07-10-	3255/	Atunera Del Istmo SA	Panama	F/C

			Tanker	2021	2021	2283			
09	MT. Rhone	Master	Oil/ Chemical	26-07-	14-12-	23812/	Tanker Total Pasifik PT	Indonesia	F/C
			tanker	2022	2022	35769			
10	MT.Usichem	Chief	Oil/Chemical	30-03-	30-06-	4798/	Densa Tanker	Malta	F/C
		Officer	Tanker	2023	2023	7124	Shipmanagement		

Shore Job:

Marine Terminal Safety Inspector / PT. Pertamina Marine solution July 2023 to now

Job Responsibillities:

- conduct vessel inspection along with chief officer by Ship shore safety cheklist items must be complied for vessel and Terminal
- ensure access ladder from jetty to the vessel safely
- communication is established as agreed
- ensure safety equipment on board and the terminal are ready in use
- cargo transfer arrangement system was established as agreed
- all bunker and cargo flange not in used must be blank condition
- · International shore connection readily available
- Inert gas system on board must be in good operational
- Make sure in terms of external forces such as wind, current, wave and heavy rain for limited maximum during cargo operation as agreed
- conduct pre berthing inspection and post departure
- assist and monitor routine maintenance implementation also corrective maintenance of jetties in weekly, monthly and quarterly
- provide negative feedback if any items on board were not complied as per VIQ 7th Edition